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
laundry, parking. 1827 Harris St. 
342-6000. CampusRental.com 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Room tor rent in large house two 
blocks off campus. $150/month. 
Call: 912-7516. 

Great room w/deck & yard in quiet 
female household in woods. $350 
summer, ($395 fall), includes utils, 
DSL. Walk to UO. 912-9685 

SUMMER HOUSING 
FROM 

$225 PER MONTH 
Four Convenient Locations: 

*791 E. 15th *1472 Kincaid 
*812 E. 14th *851 E. 15th 

* Single rooms/Internet access 
Resident manager 

* Common area kitchen 
* Common area cleaning service 

Month to month agreements 
Only $150. deposit 

Call 485-8008 or 554-7371 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
$200 off! 4 blks to UO 2 bdrm up- 
stairs, appliances, W/D, GWS paid, 
near park. $675./mo. 515-3485 

VERY NICE! 
Small 1 bdrm. apt. in restored 100 
yr.-old house, deck, 3 blks to cam- 
pus, cat ok, $515 + fee/dep 579- 
1568 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
1 bdrm. in 3 bdrm. house, 10 blks 
from UO, yard, W/D, park across 
street. $320 + utils. 434-6779. 

Spacious 4 bdrm. avail. July 1st. 
$350/mo + utils. 15 min. bike/bus to 
UO. 343-0853 

2 bdrm apt. w/female. Pool, laundry, 
security, bus line, free cable, much 
more. $310 includes everything. 
Harlow Rd. area. 746-8686 

Share 2 bdrm 2 bath apt. on 
campus 725 E. 14th., 
Avail end of August. 345-3842 

Seeking female for 3 bdrm. house, 
south hills. Across from park/school. 
$262/mo + utils. 913-5914 

Classifieds.„caickuN on the web! 
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310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
ELEPHANTITUSMOVIE.COM!! 
ELEPHANTITUSMOVIE.COM!! 
ELEPHANTITUSMOVIE.COM!! 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Taxi 
4 Civil rights org. 
9 Some skirts 

14 Waikiki garland 
15 Snowy dwelling 
16 Really miffed 
17 Small horned 

18 Cheerful songs 
19 Gunpowder 

ingredient 
20 Cleansing 

agent 
22 Vexatious 
24 Binge 
26 Enthusiastic 

cry 
27 Bath powder 
29 Gangster's gun 
30 Program 

choices 
34 Schuss 
36 Least decorated 
38 Bard's river 
39 Trap 
41 Violent storm 
43 Regan’s father 
44 Current unit 
46 Antique auto 
47 Singer Horna 
48 By way of 
49 Safecracker 
51 Tilts to one side 
53 Fortune deck 
56 Easily 

accessible 
61 Kelly or Tierney 
62 Shun 
63 Slumber 
65 Double curve 
66 Cyclist 

Armstrong 
67 Apparent 
68 Bottom line 
69 Runs away 
70 Ahead of time 
71 Porker's pad 

DOWN 
1 Social rank 
2 Fable man 
3 Supported by 

both sides 
4 Zero 
5 Opposed to, in 

Dog patch 
6 Tin Pan_ 
7 Type of cheese 

07/01/08 

8 With great 
speed 

9 Sal of Hollywood 
10 Eye part 
11 W mil alliance 
12 List part 
13 Withered 
21 Ammo for a 

shooter 
23 Shirley Jackson 

story, "The_" 
25 Isle of exile 
28 Company of 

travelers 
30 Tourist's guide 
31 Spruce and pine 
32 Durante's 

feature 
33 Biblical 

preposition 
34 Exchange tor 

money 
35 Lea joint 
37 Talk about the 

good old days 
40 Gun owners' 

grp 
42 Run into 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

45 Kneecap 
50 Practical joke 
51 Yields 
52 Villainous 

expression 
54 Beginning 
55 Irritable 

56 Veal source 
57 Racetrack 

shape 
58 _of the above 
59 “Miami_* 
60 Freshwater duck 
64 Snoop 


